21FL E X IB L E R ACE WAY S YS TEMS
Cat. No. Size (in.) Color Pull Tape
Reel Size
(F x W) (in.) Reel type
Reel
Length (ft.)
Reel
Wt. (lbs.)
Reel Wt. Per
100 Ft. (lbs.)
DE4X1-1000 3⁄4 Orange Empty 34 x 23 Wood 1,000 30 12
DF4X1C-500R Orange 900 lb. 43 x 23 Wood 500 56 15
DF4X1C-1000 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 28 Wood 1,000 79 15
DF4X1C-1500 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 28 Wood 1,500 79 15
DF4X1C-2700 1 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 45 Wood 2,700 96 15
DF4X1C-5200 Orange 900 lb. 66 x 41 Wood 5,200 250 15
DF4X1C-6500 Orange 900 lb. 72 x 41 Wood 6,500 310 15
DF4X1C-7000 Orange 900 lb. 72 x 45 Steel 7,000 148 15
DF4X1C-9400 Orange 900 lb. 84 x 45 Steel 9,400 199 15
DG4X1C-900 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 28 Wood 900 79 17
DG4X1C-500R Orange 900 lb. 48 x 23 Wood 500 56 17
DG4X1C-1500 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 45 Wood 1,500 96 17
DG4X1C-1600 11⁄4 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 45 Wood 1,600 96 17
DG4X1C-3200 Orange 900 lb. 66 x 41 Wood 3,200 250 17
DG4X1C-4500 Orange 900 lb. 72 x 45 Steel 4,500 148 17
DG4X1C-5600 Orange 900 lb. 82 x 41 Wood 5,600 365 17
DG4X1C-6500 Orange 900 lb. 96 x 41 Steel 6,500 700 17
DH4X1C-1200 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 45 Wood 1,200 96 22
DH4X1C-4000 11⁄2 Orange 900 lb. 82 x 45 Steel 400 193 22
DH4X1C-4500 Orange 900 lb. 84 x 45 Steel 4,500 199 22
DJ4X1C-700 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 45 Wood 700 96 27
DJ4X1C-2000 2 Orange 900 lb. 82 x 41 Wood 200 265 27
DJ4X1C-2800 Orange 900 lb. 84 x 45 Steel 2,800 199 27
DL4X1C-750 3 Orange 900 lb. 72 x 41 Wood 750 310 27
—
Standard stock – reels E151168
FT-6 Rated

Carlon®
Riser-Gard® Raceway
22 C A R LO N EL EC TR I C A L N O N - M E TA L L I C T U B I N G (ENT ) S Y S TEM
• Custom orders are not returnable
• Custom lengths are available in minimum
order quantities of 1,000 ft.
• Custom color runs are available in minimum
order quantities of 10,000 ft.
Options:
• Color: black, blue, gray, red, white and yellow
• Two-, three- or four-way parallel
• Split duct
• Custom print line
Cat. No. Size (in.) Color Pull Tape Coil Length (ft.) Product Wt. per 100 ft.(lbs.)
DE4X1-350* 3⁄4 Orange Empty 350 12
DF4X1C-125 Orange 900 lb. 125 15
DF4X1C-250* Orange 900 lb. 250 15
DF4X1-250 1 Orange Empty 250 15
DF4X1C-500 Orange 900 lb. 500 15
DF4X1-250S* Orange Empty/split 250 15
DG4X1-200 Orange Empty 200 17
DG4X1-200S* 11⁄4 Orange Empty/split 200 17
DG4X1C-200* Orange 900 lb. 200 17
DG4X1C-500 Orange 900 lb. 500 17
DH4X1-150S 11⁄2 Orange Empty/split 150 22
DH4X1C-150* Orange 900 lb. 150 22
DJ4X1-100S 2 Orange Empty/split 100 27
DJ4X1C-100* Orange 900 lb. 100 27
DL4X1C-250 3 Orange 900 lb. 250 27
* Overnight Shippable
Size (in.) I.D. Min. Ref. (in.) Min. O.D. (in.) Max. O.D. (in.) Min. Bend Radius (in.)
3⁄4 .74 1.025 1.075 5